
Bathinda - Shri Ganganagar Express (UnReserved)/14527 - Exp - NR 
BTI/Bathinda Junction to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction 

2h 30m - 126 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BTI Bathinda Junction 17:15 2 1 0 69 NR
2 GDB Giddarbaha 17:39 17:41 2m 0 1 28 69 NR
3 MOT Malout 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 44 66 NR
4 ABS Abohar Junction 18:24 18:26 2m 0 1 73 40 NR
5 HMK Hindumalkote 19:07 19:08 1m 0 1 101 56 180 NR
6 FTH Fatuhi 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 111 37 182 NR
7 SGNR Shri Ganganagar

Junction
19:45 0 1 126 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (23:07)

May 31 2024 (23:07)

1

1


